[l Otvoreno Prventsvo Jagodine
Potocac, 22/10/2011

New Combined Event Definition
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. LEKIC, Lazar

. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa

. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA
. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR
. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja

. NIKOLIC, Mihailo

. GRBO, Dimitrije

. NIKOLIC, Uros

. BOZINOVIC, Milos

. VUCIC, Nikola

. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE

. ANGELOVSKI, Darko

. KUSICKI, Sasa

. RANDJELOVIC, SANDRO
. KARIC, Lazar

. JOVIC, Vukasin

. TRAJKOVIC, Stefan

. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola
. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja

. VUCICEVIC, DUSAN

PETROVIC, Stefan
RISTIC, Stefan

JURIC, JOVAN
PESIC, Mladen
DENIC, Damjan
BOZHILOV, Petar Borisov
KRSTIC, Aleksa
PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa
VANIC, Lazar
MILENKOVIC, Aleksa
CIRIC, Milos
VASILEVSKI, Nikola
CICIC, Milos
TODOROVSKI, Martin
TUCAKOVIC, David
POREDEN, Mirko
DANEV, Marko
STOSIC, MIHAJLO
JOVIC, Nikola
BANKOVIC, SLOBODAN
ASANIN, ANDRIJA
MILIJKOVIC, Veljko
RISTIC, Nemanja
ANTOVIC, Nemanja
STOJANOVIC, Stefan
ICIC, Aleksandar
MILANOVIC, Nikola
DIMKOVSKI, Darko
CIKARIC, Luka

94 CP
93 J2000
94 SNN
96 SNN
95 J2000
93 J2000
93 J2000
96 CP
94 CcP
94 CcP
94 SNN
92 DEL
96 SNN
97 SNN
97 RAD
96 CP
97 JA
96 RAD
98 CP
97 SNN
96 LES
97 J2000
98 SNN
91 NAP
97 SNN
00 DAM
95 LES
97 NAP
99 NAP
97 SNN
96 GOC
99 AKV
94 SNN
99 oL
98 PIR
99 J2000
99 NAP
97 POS
97 RAD
96 POS
99 AQV
00 NAP
94 NAP
98 RK
00 NAP
99 SNN
95 JA
99 oL
01 NAP

1393
1292
1230
1152
1109
1108
1062
1038
1020
981
978
969
877
868
837
834
829
800
753
750
750
746
742
701
697
685
680
680
679
667
654
642
641
628
627
618
606
604
574
573
570
569
564
555
553
550
546
540
537
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OBRADOVIC, Igor
STANKOVIC, Milos
VUKADINOVIC, Uros
MILOVANOVIC, Aleksa
STEFANOVIC, Marko
JAKOVLJEVIC, Aleksa
STOSIC, Uros
PETKOVIC, Andrija
FILIC, STEFAN
CANIC, Zeljko
NIKOLIC, DjORDJE
TESIC, Pavle
PETROVIC, Pavle
SVILKIC, Luka
VELJKOVIC, Andrija
DODIC, Aleksandar
VUKICEVIC, Petar
VUCICEVIC, Dimitrije
MIRKOVIC, Vladimir
LAZAREVIC, Andrija

STAMENKOVIC, ALEKSA

VUKAJLOVIC, VUKASIN
NIKOLIC, Filip

VUKIC, Nikola
KRSTIC, Lazar
VELJKOVIC, Aleksa
GAJIK, Filip

TESIC, VOJIN

LUKIC, Aleksa
JOVANOVIC, Aleksa
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Milos
TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan
MILIJKOVIC, Aleksa
MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
RADOQVIC, Milos
VUJOVIC, Luka
JEREMIC, Aleksa
NAJDANOVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Radovan
PETROVIC, MILOS
KUZMANOQVIC, Martin
DJORDJEVIC, Veljko
VELICKOVIC, Veljko
SIMJANOVSKI, Luka
RADIVOJEVIC, Viadimir
BABOVIC, Boris
SAPIC, David
MAKERA, Milos

ILIC, ALEKSA

RAJIC, UROS
PAVLOVIC, Andrija
DELJANIN, Aleksandar
MILOJEVIC, Bogdan

98 NAP
9 LES
95 RK
98 NAP
00 cP
00 NAP
93 LES
01 SNN
98 AQV
00 CP
97 AQV
00 SNN
01 LAK
99 PIR
97 JA
99 LAK
98 cP
99 SNN
% LES
% RK
99 AQV
98 POS
00 SNN
97 RAD
02 RK
02 JA
00 AKV
00 AQV
01 NAP
00 GOC
98 JA
01 RK
02 NAP
01 PIR
97 RAD
00 GOC
03 PIR
00 JA
00 LAK
97 AQV
01 RK
02 SNN
98 LES
00 SNN
02 PIR
00 LAK
03 PIR
98 CP
00 AQV
01 AQV
01 J2000
97 RAD
02 PIR
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380
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322
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280
277
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103. RISTIC, Aleksa 01 J2000 274 2
104. PETROVIC, Strahinja 00 LES 273 2
105. VUKAJLOVIC, VELJKO 02 POS 268 2
106. GERASIMOVSKI, Dusan 03 VAR 261 2

IRICANIN, Mijat 01 GOC 261 2
108. GJORSHEVSKI, Andrej 00 AKV 254 2

KARIC, Milos 01 RAD 254 2
110. MILOJKOVIC, JOVAN 02 POS 253 2
111. TESIC, PAVLE 03 AQV 246 2
112. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 LAK 244 2
113. LEKIC, David 02 GOC 242 2
114. RISTIC, VELIKO 02 SNN 239 2
115. MANCIC, Bogdan 96 RAD 237 2
116. JAKOVLJEVIC, Andrija 02 NAP 230 2
117. NIKOLIC, PETAR 00 SNN 226 2
118. BELIC, Milos 02 PIR 225 2
119. COSIC, Viktor 98 JA 215 2
120. ILIC, Aleksa 00 FO 212 2
121. JOIC, Veliko 02 LES 211 2
122. MILOVANOVIC, Aleksa 01 GOC 197 2
123. KOSTIC, NENAD 00 AQV 184 2
124. MARKOVIC, Uros 02 SNN 170 2

GRUJIC, Aleksa 03 PIR 170 2

RAJKOVIC, Nikola 98 JA 170 2
127. MAKSIMOVIC, Lazar 02 FO 166 2
128. RADENKOVIC, Stefan 00 SNN 162 2

PAVLOVIC, Milan 01 GOC 162 2
130. RADOSAVLJIEVIC, MIHAJLO 00 AQV 143 2
131. MARJANOVIC ALEN, 01 J2000 142 2
132. RELJIC, MARKO 01 SNN 141 2
133. MILOSEVIC, Jovan 01 LAK 140 2
134. GAVRILOVIC, Danilo 03 PIR 134 2
135. STAJKOVIC, Luka 02 GOC 132 2
136. MARJANOVI, Albert 00 J2000 128 2
137. TOPALOVIC, Luka 03 GOC 124 2
138. TODOROVIC, Luka 03 FO 123 2

RADOSAVLJIEVIC, ANDREJA 02 AQV 123 2
140. PETRUSIC, Dimitrije 02 FO 122 2

ILIC, NIKOLA 01 AQV 122 2
142. KOTLAJIC, Pavle 02 GOC 107 2
143. JANJIC, Mihajlo 03 GOC 72 2
144. NIKOLIC, Luka 04 FO 43 2
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